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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bragg, William C. Shipp, J. F., Captain
& Mrs.

Confederate Veteran

Chattanooga, TN

magazine photo

Aug 12, 1922 Jan 1823
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Names:
Ayer, N. W.
Ballard, N. P., Mrs.
Blair, Maria, Miss
Bradwell, I. G.
Campbell, A. A.,

Mrs.
Cleveland, Charles B.
Cochran, Hatchel
Cooke, John Esten
Cowper, William
Dabney, R. L., Dr.
Davis, Jefferson

Davis, Sam
DeLeon, T. C.
Early, J. A., General
Forrest,
Frietchie, Barbara
Gallaher, D. C.
Inzer, John W.,

Colonel
Jackson, Stonewall
Johnston, A. S.,

General

Johnston, Joseph E.,
General

Land, W. S.
Lang, David B.,

Colonel
Lea, H. J.
Lee, R. E., General
Lindsley, J. B.
Long, A. L., General
Marshall, Charles
Martin, T. R.

Maury, Matthew
Fontaine

Maury, Richard L.
McMahon, C. N.,

Mrs.
Moffitt, E. E., Mrs.
Mosby,
Mountcastle, A. W.
Phillips, Elizabeth

Buford
Polk, W. M., Dr.
Pollard, E. A.



Types:

Polley, J. B.
Pope, Edith
Porter, David

Cornelius
Purifoy, John
Redwood, Allen C.

Reid, Thomas D.,
Mrs.

Rutherford, Miss
Scharf,
Semmes, Admiral
Shaw, Captain

Sinclair, Lt.
Smith, Emma Frances

Lee
Stephens, Alexander
Vaughan, A. J.
Williamson, J. J.

Wright, M. J.,
General

Wyeth, John A., Dr.

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Confederate Veteran

magazine

Jun 1922
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Names:
Allen, V. C.
Ashley, Thomas A.
Ayer, N. W.
Barclay, H. G.
Bennett, W. W.
Blair, Maria , Miss
Boisseau, Sterling
Brooks, U. R.,

Colonel
Butler,
Campbell, A. A.,

Mrs.

Christian, George L.,
Judge

Colston, F. M.
Curry, J. L.M.
Daniels, Josephus
Easley, D. B.
Ewing, E. W. R.,

Major
Fennell, Charles
Graham, George W.
Harper, Margaret

Frampton

Hart, W. O.
Hussey, E. M., Mrs.
Jackson,
Jones, J. William
Lauck, L. C., Dr.
Lauck, Mary
Lee, General
Leftwich, W. M., Rev.
Maffitt, John

Newland
Maury, Matthew

Fontaine

Maury, Richard L.
McNeilly, James H.
Moffitt, E. E., Mrs.
Pettibone,
Rennolds, E. H., Lt.
Smith, Channing, M.
Tyler, Lyon G., Dr.
West, Decca Lamar
Williamson,
Young, B. H.,

General



Types:
advertisment magazine
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cunningham, S. A.
Davis,
Jackson,

Lee,
Maury, Matthew

Fontaine

McClellan,
Stern, Jo Lane
Stuart,

Confederate Veteran

Nashville, TN

magazine

June 1922
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Names:

Types:

Booth, A. B.
Cabell, W. L.
Christian, George L.,

Judge
Cunningham,
Duckworth, H.

Evans, C. A.
Foster, E. W., Mrs.
Given, D. A.
Gordon, George W.
Gordon, John B.
Hammond, W. S.

Harrison, George H.
Herring, B. L., Mrs.
Hindman, Biscoe
Lee, General
Lee, Stephen D.
McGuire, Hunter, Dr.

Mickle, W. E.
Moorman, George
Van Zandt, K. M.
Walker, G. I.
Young, B. H.

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Bethune, James S.
Bishop, Carter R.,

Captain

Christian, George L.,
Judge

Cox, Governor

Hoffbauer, Charles
Lee, R. E.
Littlefield, A. W., Dr.

Payne, John Barton,
Judge

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Acton, John, Sir
Chase, Judge
Colston, F. M.

Davis,
Douglass, Senator
Jefferson,

Lee, General
Lee, R. E.
Lord Acton

Riley, Professor
Tombs,
Washington,

magazine
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Gen. Lee after War
Names:

Types:

Brockenborough,
Judge

Cocke, Edmund
Randolph, Captain

Cocke, Elizabeth
Randolph, Mrs.

Colston,

Davis,
Early, General
Howry, Charles B.,

Judge
Hunter, General
Jefferson, Thomas
Lee, Carter

Lee, Custis, General
Lee, General
Lee, Mrs.
Lee, R. E., Captain
Long, General
Lord Acton,
Randolph, Edmund

Stanton,
Stewart, John
Surratt, Mrs.
Washington,

magazine
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Arlington becomes US Property
Names:

Alexander, John,
General

Arlington
Barclay, Hugh G.
Berkeley, William,

Governor
Blatchford, Justice
Bradley, Justice
Custis, Eleanor Parke
Custis, George

Washington Parke

Custis, John Parke
Devens, Charles
Field, Justice
Gray, Justice
Harlan, Justice
Hayes, President
Howsen, Robert
Johnston, Joseph E.,

General
Lee, General

Lee, George
Washington Parke
Custis

Lee, Mary Ann
Randolph

Lee, Mrs.
Lee, Robert E.,

General
Longstreet,
Matthews, Justice
Miller, Justice

Perry, William F.,
General

Rousseau, General
Waite, Chief Justice
Washington, General
Washington, Martha
Woods, Justice



Types:
magazine
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Names:

Types:

, Aunt Rachel (Slave)
, Nelson (Slave)
Andrews,
Chaudron, Lt.

Clark,
Croxton, Colonel
Garrett, Tom
Henry,

Jefferson,
Marshall,
Monroe,

Morgan, John T.,
Senator

Washington,

magazine
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fiction
Names:

Types:

Cunningham,
Fennell, Charles
Forrest, General

Harvey, Colonel
Howell, F. A.,

General

Mabry, Chalmer,
Sherman,
Smith, Kinky

Tecumseh

magazine
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fiction
Names:

Types:

Howell, F. A.,
General

Mabry, Chalmer,
Sherman,

Smith, Kinky
Tecumseh

photo magazine
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fiction
Names:

Types:

, Gabriel
, Kinky

Hardee, General
Sherman,

Tecumseh

magazine
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fiction
Names:

Types:
Hardee, General Harvey, Colonel Smith, Kinky Tecumseh

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Bacon,
Boisseau, Sterling
Claiborne,

Harvey, John, Sir
Hunt, Robert
Jamestown Tower

King Charles I
King Charles II
Queen Elizabeth

Syms, Benjamin
Tyler, Lyon G., Dr.

magazine photo
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Names:

Types:

Andrews, Charles M.,
Dr.

Gates, Thomas, Sir
Henry, Patrick

Jefferson, Thomas
Lee, Richard Henry

Randolph, Peyton

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 4, Folder 6
Civil War, "Confederate Veteran" Newspaper, 1923
Image 18   r04c04-06-000-0324   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Clark, George Rogers
Clark,William
Dixon,
Henry, Patrick

Jefferson, Thomas
Lewis, Meriwether
Madison, James
Marshall, John

Mason,
Mason, George
Monroe, James
Scott, Winfield

Taylor, Zachary
Tyler,
Washington, George

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Beauregard, General
Brooke, John Mercer
Campbell, A. A.,

Mrs.
Foster, General
Jones, General

Jones, Sam, General
Lee, Robert E.,

General
Maury, Matthew

Fontaine

McCormick, Cyrus
Hall

Murray, J. Ogden,
Major

Pickett,
Porter, John L.

Reed, Walter
Rumsey, James
Tennyson,
Washington, George

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Foster, J. E., General
Foster, J. G., General
Gilbert,
Grant, U. S., General
Halleck, General

Heckman, C. A.,
General

La Fontaine,
Murray, Major
Scammon, E. P.,

General

Seymour, T., General
Shaler, Alexander,

General
Stanton,
Sullivan

Van Manning,
Colonel

Wessells, H. W.,
General

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Bragg, William C.
Daniels, Josephus
Davis, President

Jackson,
Lee,

Maffitt, John
Newland

Mahan,

Semmes, Raphael,
Captain

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Dewey,
Farragut,
Grant,

Hobson,
Maffitt, J. N., Rev.

Maffitt, John
Newland, Captain

Semmes,

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Dewey,
Jones, John Paul

Maffitt, Captain Maffitt, John
Newland

Wilson, President

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Bate, William B.,
General

Cave, R. Lin

Elliot, Collins D.,
Rev.

Elliott, Dr.
Harris, Ferg, Captain

Hill,
Kelley, D. C., Dr.
Lee,
Maffitt, Captain

McNeilly, J. H.
Preston, William C.,

General
Vance,

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Bate, General
Elliott, Dr.
Fitzhugh, Major

Grant,
Lee, General

Lee, Robert E.,
General

Moore, Fred

NcNeilly,
Smith, Channing, M.
Stuart, General

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Adams,
Easley, D. B.
Lee, General
Lewis, Richard

Lowe,
Moore, Fred
Pickett,
Smith, Channing, M.

Stuart, J. E. B.,
General

Taylor, W. H., Lt.
Colonel

Wolf, Sergeant

magazine
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Names:

Types:

, Aunt Dinah Andrews, Anna
Robinson

Lucas,
Potter,

Sibley, General
West, Decca Lamar

magazine
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Names:

Types:

, Teddy
Bass, Colonel
Bass, F. S., Colonel
Boteler, Miss
Bradfield, J. O.
Deering, Jim

Forrest, General
Glascow, Cable
Glascow, Ellen
Glascow, Page
Hood, General
Johnston, Mary

Kilpatrick,
Law, E. M., General
Moore, John

Trotwood
Mullay, J. C. K.
Roosevelt,

Sansom, Emma
Streight, General

magazine
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Names:

Types:

, Stonewall
Armstrong, J. W.
Cocke, Edmund

Randolph, Captain
Cocke, William

Fauntleroy, Lt.
Crumpton, W. B.,

Rev.

Davis, J. A., Dr.
Duff,
Ellis, Benjamin

Franklin
Ellis, George W.
Ellis, J. M.
Ellis, James

Ellis, James B.,
Senator

Forrest,
Gordon, John B.
Harrison, Carter H.,

Captain
Ince, R. E. W.
Jackson, T. J., Major

Lee, R. E., General
Pickett,
Sutton, R. L., Mrs.
Walton, Edward
Weaver, Josephine,

Miss

magazine photo
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Names:
Anderson,
Belding, Newton M.
Churchill, Colonel
Colquitt,
Conner, Seth D.
Elliott,
Endenfield, C. E.
Fagan, General
Gaillard, Christopher,

Captain
Grabill, Caroline

McDonald

Grabill, Ephraim
Grabill, John H.,

Captain
Hampton,
Hill, D. H.
Jackson, I. K.
Jackson, Stonewall
Jackson, T. K.
Johnson, Wyatt E.
Jones, Charles

Edgeworth
Lee,

Lee, General
Lewis, John C.
McCulloch, Ben
McLaw,
Meyer, John Henry
Nelson, W. K.
Newman, Joseph T.
Palmer, John

Saunders, Dr.
Palmer, Philip G.
Palmer, Samuella

Jeaman, Miss

Phillips, James R.
Rhode,
Roberts, N. T.,

Captain
Rountree, W. C.
Semmes,
Smith, E. Kirby,

General
Sorrell,
Sumner, Thomas C.
Taliaferro,
Verdery, Eugene F.



Types:
White, Wilson, Samuel C. Young,

magazine photo
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Names:

Types:

Bruce, B. M., Mrs.
Clay, Iola, Miss
Crump, M. V.
Dashiel, Captain
Denton, F. D.
Fagan, James F.,

General

Gardner, Willie , Miss
Hanks, Calvin Jones
Hollingsworth, Mary,

Miss
Hood, S. W.
Hood, Samuel W.
Jones, J. Ira, Sr.

Long, Mary E., Miss
Magruder, P. W.
Maney,
McRae, Dandridge,

General
Park, J. V., Mrs.
Patterson, M. D.

Preston, Colonel
Somerville, John A.,

Sr., Mrs.
Summerville, J. M.,

Mrs.

magazine photo
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Names:

Types:

Carpenter, Ann, Miss
Clarke, John Archer
Clarke, John G.
Cornwallis,
Crenshaw, Louisia
Custer,
Deyerley, M. P.,

Captain

Forrest,
Hutcheson, James

Alexander
Johnston, Joseph E.,

General
Mahone,
McCabe, Marie

Anna, Miss

Pasey, Colonel
Pickett,
Rawlings, James B.,

Mrs.
Roller, Albert H.
Roller, Herbert H.
Roller, J. Wilmer
Roller, John

Roller, John W.
Roller, Susan
Smith, Baxter
Washington,
Womack, John K.

magazine photo
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Names:

Types:

Arrington, R. R.
Ault, Fred
Dreher, Agnes F.

Miss
Ewell,
Finley,
Franklin, Governor
Horne, C. S. S.

Jackson,
Lee, General
Lorick, Henry D.
Lorick, Jacob
Lorick, Lee A.
Lorick, Margaret I.,

Miss

Lorick, Mary Ann
Geiger

Lorick, Preston C.
Lowrance, W. B.
McDonald, J. A.
McKinney, Eli H.
Moore, W. S.
Scott, Myra, Miss

Trimble,
Wardlaw, J. L.
Watts, H. D.
Williams, Eleanor,

Miss

magazine photo
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Names:

Types:

Brooks, Tam
Cabel, General
Gay, Caroline Ware,

Mrs.
Gordon, John B.,

General
Hierschspiel, J. C.

Phil

Jackson,
Jordon, Junius
King,
Marmaduke, General
McClure, Annie

Cartwright
McKee, W. L.
Moore, C. H.

Murrey, J. Ed
Nix, Eugene Gay,

Mrs.
Nix, Julia, Miss
Nix, Mary, Miss
Nooner, H. A., Mr. &

Mrs.
Price, General

Ragland, John W.,
Major

Roberts, N. T.,
Captain Terry

Shelby, Joe, General
Womack, John K.

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 4, Folder 6
Civil War, "Confederate Veteran" Newspaper, 1923
Image 35   r04c04-06-000-0341   Contents   Index   About

United Daughters of Confederacy
Names:

Types:

Bell, Bennett D., Mrs.
Campbell, A. A.,

Mrs.
Chandler, Mrs.
Crenshaw, J. H., Mrs.
Davis, Jefferson
Garner, Allie, Mrs.

Harrold, Frank, Mrs.
Hutton, Mrs.
Lee, Mrs.
Lee, Robert E.
Mason, William D.,

Mrs.
Massey, W. E., Mrs.

Norris, Amos, Mrs.
Odenheimer, Mrs.
Schoonmaker, J. M.,

Colonel
Schuyler, Leonora

Rogers

Schuyler, Livingston
Rowe, Mrs.

White, A. B., Mrs.
White, Mrs.
Williams, Fannie R.,

Mrs.
Wright, R. D., Mrs.

magazine
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United Daughters of Confederacy
Names:

Abbitt, W. H.
Barr, E. Ormund
Barrow, James T.
Bashinsky, L. M.,

Mrs.
Bernstein, I. J.
Bowles, Lewellen H.
Brooker, McL. D.
Bush, John
Catron, Mattie E.

Darlington, W. R.,
Mrs.

Davis, Jefferson
Fauntleroy, Magill,

Captain
Freeman, Jack
Garrett, B. G.
Gaskins, James G.,

Mrs.
Goodwin, Newton,

D., Mrs.

Harrison, Janet Knox,
Mrs.

Harrison, Powell
Holloway, Judson B.
Keith, Frank
Kelleher, Daniel, Mr.

& Mrs.
Knox, Janet
Langford, Maurice
Lee, Robert E.
Mann, Annie, Miss

Marshall, W. F., Mrs.
McCreary, George B.
McGill, O. F.
Nicholls, Charles
Prickett, Charles S.
Sarratt, R. C., Mrs.
Scott, Monford, Mrs.
Wilson, Woodrow,

Mrs.



Types:
magazine
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United Daughters of Confederacy
Names:

Types:

Brown, John
Campbell, A. A.,

Mrs.
Cave, R. C., Dr.
Davis, Sam
Duke, Judge

Hanna, Elizabeth H.,
Miss

Hull, Amy E., Miss
Hull, Susan R., Mrs.
Hume, William, Mrs.
Hussey, E. M., Mrs.

Jones, J. William, Dr.
Jouett, Jack
Lee, Colonel
Lee, R. E., General
Page, Thomas Nelson
Sherwood, Dorothy

Stephens, Alexander
H.

Taylor, Richard,
General

Wilmer, Bishop
Wright, Eloise Welch

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 4, Folder 6
Civil War, "Confederate Veteran" Newspaper, 1923
Image 38   r04c04-06-000-0344   Contents   Index   About

Confederated Southern Memorial Assn.
Names:

Beckwith, S. Cary,
Mrs.

Blackburn, Jeannie,
Miss

Borglum, Gutzon
Boyle, Virginia

Frazer, Mrs.
Bryan, C. B., Mrs
Bryan, Mary E., Mrs.
Carroll, E. C., Mrs.

Collier, Bryan W.,
Mrs.

Cooke, Giles B., Rev.
Crane, Benjamin,

Mrs.
Crowder, W. H., Mrs.
Davis, Jefferson
Davis-Roy, S. M.,

Mrs.
Dexter, R. P., Mrs.
Dinkins, James, Mrs.

Fields, S. M., Mrs.
Frazer, Charles W.,

Mrs.
Harvey, Thomas H.,

Mrs.
Hodgson, Daisy M.

L., Miss
Hogue, Mrs.
Jackson, Stonewall
Merry, E. L., Mrs.

Morgan, Joseph H.,
Mrs.

Perkins, Lillian, Mrs.
Ross, Belle Allen,

Mrs.
Rutherford, Mildred,

Miss
Simpson, Horace L.,

Mrs.
Walker, Sue H., Miss
Warner, G. K., Mrs.



Types:

Welch, J. Garside,
Mrs.

Wilson, A. McD.,
Mrs.

Wright, William A.,
Mrs.

Wylie, Lollie Belle
Yates, J. J., Mrs.

magazine
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Names:

Types:

Farnsworth, General
Grayson, D. L., Judge

Grayson, David C.,
Captain

Kilpatrick,

Lauck, Mary
Lauck, T. H.
Parks, Captain

Steinwehr, General
Wilson, Captain

magazine
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Names:
, David
, Mary
Adams, C. M.
Alewine, J. C.
Anthony, James L.
Anthony, Nicholas
Anthony, Robert H.
Anthony, Roddy S.
Anthony, W. H.
Baird, M. H.
Baker, B. B.
Barham, A. J.

Berryman, R. C.
Bowden, R. C.
Brummett, Sam
Burnett, T. B.
Byerly, W. M.
Byers, J. A.
Cashell, A. L.
Clayton, J. C.
Clingman, John
Curtis, J. B.
Embry, Ben T.
Evans, W. J.

Farmer, Thomas H.
French, George D.,

Rev.
Gardner, R. H., Dr.
Griffin, D. M.
Griffin, R. I.
Hale, M. T.
Harris, S.G.
Hayes, Jordan, Major
Hendrick, C. D.
Henry, S. A.
Hogan, J. D.

Hood,
Hutchinson, W. S.
Johnson, J. W.
Lazanby, W. P.
Ledford, J. F.
Loflin, R. C.
McCain, T. P.
McKinney, W. A.
Minor, G. P.
Morton, R. O.
Oates, W. M.
Pickett,
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Poynter, W. H.
Prentice, Clarence J.,

Colonel
Prentice, George D.
Rankin, J. R.
Russell, J. W.,

Captain

Sandes, J. W.
Sherrill, W. J.
Shields, A. J.
Simpson, H. S.
Slicker, Elbert
Spillers, W. H.
Standford, J. W.

Taylor, F. M.
Turner, J. P.
Turney, Peter,

Colonel
Van Zandt, W. D.
Walker, G. W.
Wheeler, D. B.

White, L. C.
Wilson, R. J., Captain
Youngblood, H. H.

magazine
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Braddock, General
Henry,
Jackson, General
Lampton, W. M.

Lee, Robert E.,
General

Longstreet, General
Marr, John C.,

Captain

Matthews, A., Mrs.
Russell, Governor
Stuart,
Tartt, Elnathan

Trinkle, E. Lee,
Governor

Washington, General

magazine
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Anthem, A. A.
Balmon,
Beard,
Bell,
Blakey, P. A., Captain
Brooks Appliance

Co.
Brooks, C. E.
Collier, B. L.
Collier, G. M.
Cox, General
Craig, David

Crockett, Davy
Crowson, Asa B.
Crowson, Asa B.,

Mrs.
Drinkard, Francis

Marion
Echols, George
Elliott, Thomas
Elliott, W. E., Mrs.
Harrison,
Howell, Captain
Lee, Sarah, Mrs.

Lyon, George
Magruder,
Mitchell, James
Mitchell, Mary, Miss
Offord, Captain
Patterson, H. E.
Pyle, M. S.
Ravenel, Emily G.,

Mrs.
Reagan, Frank
Scott, Samuel
Scott, W. A.

Scott, William F.
Stith, Captain
Stovall,
Valentine, E. B.
Watson, A. E.
Watson, Alexander
Watson, Bruce
Watson, Joseph A.
Williams, T. S., Mrs.
Wilson Ear Drum Co.
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The Confederate
Veteran

White, E. V.

advertisement
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, Aunt Dinah 27
, Aunt Rachel (Slave) 11
, David 40
, Gabriel 14
, Kinky 14
, Mary 40
, Nelson (Slave) 11
, Stonewall 29
, Teddy 28
Abbitt, W. H. 36
Acton, John, Sir 8
Adams, C. M. 40
Adams, 26
Alewine, J. C. 40
Alexander, John, General 10
Allen, V. C. 4
Anderson, 30
Andrews, Anna Robinson 27
Andrews, Charles M., Dr. 17
Andrews, 11
Anthem, A. A. 42
Anthony, James L. 40
Anthony, Nicholas 40
Anthony, Robert H. 40
Anthony, Roddy S. 40
Anthony, W. H. 40
Arlington 10
Armstrong, J. W. 29
Arrington, R. R. 33
Ashley, Thomas A. 4
Ault, Fred 33
Ayer, N. W. 2, 4
Bacon, 16
Baird, M. H. 40
Baker, B. B. 40
Ballard, N. P., Mrs. 2
Balmon, 42
Barclay, H. G. 4
Barclay, Hugh G. 10
Barham, A. J. 40
Barr, E. Ormund 36
Barrow, James T. 36
Bashinsky, L. M., Mrs. 36
Bass, Colonel 28
Bass, F. S., Colonel 28
Bate, General 25
Bate, William B., General 24
Beard, 42
Beauregard, General 19
Beckwith, S. Cary, Mrs. 38
Belding, Newton M. 30
Bell, Bennett D., Mrs. 35

Bell, 42
Bennett, W. W. 4
Berkeley, William, Governor 10
Bernstein, I. J. 36
Berryman, R. C. 40
Bethune, James S. 7
Bishop, Carter R., Captain 7
Blackburn, Jeannie, Miss 38
Blair, Maria , Miss 4
Blair, Maria, Miss 2
Blakey, P. A., Captain 42
Blatchford, Justice 10
Boisseau, Sterling 4, 16
Booth, A. B. 6
Borglum, Gutzon 38
Boteler, Miss 28
Bowden, R. C. 40
Bowles, Lewellen H. 36
Boyle, Virginia Frazer, Mrs. 38
Braddock, General 41
Bradfield, J. O. 28
Bradley, Justice 10
Bradwell, I. G. 2
Bragg, William C. 1, 21
Brockenborough, Judge 9
Brooke, John Mercer 19
Brooker, McL. D. 36
Brooks Appliance Co. 42
Brooks, C. E. 42
Brooks, Tam 34
Brooks, U. R., Colonel 4
Brown, John 37
Bruce, B. M., Mrs. 31
Brummett, Sam 40
Bryan, C. B., Mrs 38
Bryan, Mary E., Mrs. 38
Burnett, T. B. 40
Bush, John 36
Butler, 4
Byerly, W. M. 40
Byers, J. A. 40
Cabel, General 34
Cabell, W. L. 6
Campbell, A. A., Mrs. 2, 4, 19, 35, 37
Carpenter, Ann, Miss 32
Carroll, E. C., Mrs. 38
Cashell, A. L. 40
Catron, Mattie E. 36
Cave, R. C., Dr. 37
Cave, R. Lin 24
Chandler, Mrs. 35
Chase, Judge 8



Chattanooga, TN 1
Chaudron, Lt. 11
Christian, George L., Judge 4, 6, 7
Churchill, Colonel 30
Claiborne, 16
Clark, George Rogers 18
Clark,William 18
Clark, 11
Clarke, John Archer 32
Clarke, John G. 32
Clay, Iola, Miss 31
Clayton, J. C. 40
Cleveland, Charles B. 2
Clingman, John 40
Cochran, Hatchel 2
Cocke, Edmund Randolph, Captain 9, 29
Cocke, Elizabeth Randolph, Mrs. 9
Cocke, William Fauntleroy, Lt. 29
Collier, B. L. 42
Collier, Bryan W., Mrs. 38
Collier, G. M. 42
Colquitt, 30
Colston, F. M. 4, 8
Colston, 9
Confederate Veteran 1, 3, 5
Conner, Seth D. 30
Cooke, Giles B., Rev. 38
Cooke, John Esten 2
Cornwallis, 32
Cowper, William 2
Cox, General 42
Cox, Governor 7
Craig, David 42
Crane, Benjamin, Mrs. 38
Crenshaw, J. H., Mrs. 35
Crenshaw, Louisia 32
Crockett, Davy 42
Crowder, W. H., Mrs. 38
Crowson, Asa B., Mrs. 42
Crowson, Asa B. 42
Croxton, Colonel 11
Crump, M. V. 31
Crumpton, W. B., Rev. 29
Cunningham, S. A. 5
Cunningham, 6, 12
Curry, J. L.M. 4
Curtis, J. B. 40
Custer, 32
Custis, Eleanor Parke 10
Custis, George Washington Parke 10
Custis, John Parke 10
Dabney, R. L., Dr. 2
Daniels, Josephus 4, 21
Darlington, W. R., Mrs. 36
Dashiel, Captain 31
Davis, J. A., Dr. 29
Davis, Jefferson 2, 35, 36, 38
Davis, President 21
Davis, Sam 2, 37

Davis, 5, 8, 9
Davis-Roy, S. M., Mrs. 38
Deering, Jim 28
DeLeon, T. C. 2
Denton, F. D. 31
Devens, Charles 10
Dewey, 22, 23
Dexter, R. P., Mrs. 38
Deyerley, M. P., Captain 32
Dinkins, James, Mrs. 38
Dixon, 18
Douglass, Senator 8
Dreher, Agnes F. Miss 33
Drinkard, Francis Marion 42
Duckworth, H. 6
Duff, 29
Duke, Judge 37
Early, General 9
Early, J. A., General 2
Easley, D. B. 4, 26
Echols, George 42
Elliot, Collins D., Rev. 24
Elliott, Dr. 24, 25
Elliott, Thomas 42
Elliott, W. E., Mrs. 42
Elliott, 30
Ellis, Benjamin Franklin 29
Ellis, George W. 29
Ellis, J. M. 29
Ellis, James B., Senator 29
Ellis, James 29
Embry, Ben T. 40
Endenfield, C. E. 30
Evans, C. A. 6
Evans, W. J. 40
Ewell, 33
Ewing, E. W. R., Major 4
Fagan, General 30
Fagan, James F., General 31
Farmer, Thomas H. 40
Farnsworth, General 39
Farragut, 22
Fauntleroy, Magill, Captain 36
Fennell, Charles 4, 12
Field, Justice 10
Fields, S. M., Mrs. 38
Finley, 33
Fitzhugh, Major 25
Forrest, General 12, 28
Forrest, 2, 29, 32
Foster, E. W., Mrs. 6
Foster, General 19
Foster, J. E., General 20
Foster, J. G., General 20
Franklin, Governor 33
Frazer, Charles W., Mrs. 38
Freeman, Jack 36
French, George D., Rev. 40
Frietchie, Barbara 2



Gaillard, Christopher, Captain 30
Gallaher, D. C. 2
Gardner, R. H., Dr. 40
Gardner, Willie , Miss 31
Garner, Allie, Mrs. 35
Garrett, B. G. 36
Garrett, Tom 11
Gaskins, James G., Mrs. 36
Gates, Thomas, Sir 17
Gay, Caroline Ware, Mrs. 34
Gilbert, 20
Given, D. A. 6
Glascow, Cable 28
Glascow, Ellen 28
Glascow, Page 28
Goodwin, Newton, D., Mrs. 36
Gordon, George W. 6
Gordon, John B., General 34
Gordon, John B. 6, 29
Grabill, Caroline McDonald 30
Grabill, Ephraim 30
Grabill, John H., Captain 30
Graham, George W. 4
Grant, U. S., General 20
Grant, 22, 25
Gray, Justice 10
Grayson, D. L., Judge 39
Grayson, David C., Captain 39
Griffin, D. M. 40
Griffin, R. I. 40
Hale, M. T. 40
Halleck, General 20
Hammond, W. S. 6
Hampton, 30
Hanks, Calvin Jones 31
Hanna, Elizabeth H., Miss 37
Hardee, General 14, 15
Harlan, Justice 10
Harper, Margaret Frampton 4
Harris, Ferg, Captain 24
Harris, S.G. 40
Harrison, Carter H., Captain 29
Harrison, George H. 6
Harrison, Janet Knox, Mrs. 36
Harrison, Powell 36
Harrison, 42
Harrold, Frank, Mrs. 35
Hart, W. O. 4
Harvey, Colonel 12, 15
Harvey, John, Sir 16
Harvey, Thomas H., Mrs. 38
Hayes, Jordan, Major 40
Hayes, President 10
Heckman, C. A., General 20
Hendrick, C. D. 40
Henry, Patrick 17, 18
Henry, S. A. 40
Henry, 11, 41
Herring, B. L., Mrs. 6

Hierschspiel, J. C. Phil 34
Hill, D. H. 30
Hill, 24
Hindman, Biscoe 6
Hobson, 22
Hodgson, Daisy M. L., Miss 38
Hoffbauer, Charles 7
Hogan, J. D. 40
Hogue, Mrs. 38
Hollingsworth, Mary, Miss 31
Holloway, Judson B. 36
Hood, General 28
Hood, S. W. 31
Hood, Samuel W. 31
Hood, 40
Horne, C. S. S. 33
Howell, Captain 42
Howell, F. A., General 12, 13
Howry, Charles B., Judge 9
Howsen, Robert 10
Hull, Amy E., Miss 37
Hull, Susan R., Mrs. 37
Hume, William, Mrs. 37
Hunt, Robert 16
Hunter, General 9
Hussey, E. M., Mrs. 4, 37
Hutcheson, James Alexander 32
Hutchinson, W. S. 40
Hutton, Mrs. 35
Ince, R. E. W. 29
Inzer, John W., Colonel 2
Jackson, General 41
Jackson, I. K. 30
Jackson, Stonewall 2, 30, 38
Jackson, T. J., Major 29
Jackson, T. K. 30
Jackson, 4, 5, 21, 33, 34
Jamestown Tower 16
Jefferson, Thomas 9, 17, 18
Jefferson, 8, 11
Johnson, J. W. 40
Johnson, Wyatt E. 30
Johnston, A. S., General 2
Johnston, Joseph E., General 2, 10, 32
Johnston, Mary 28
Jones, Charles Edgeworth 30
Jones, General 19
Jones, J. Ira, Sr. 31
Jones, J. William, Dr. 37
Jones, J. William 4
Jones, John Paul 23
Jones, Sam, General 19
Jordon, Junius 34
Jouett, Jack 37
Keith, Frank 36
Kelleher, Daniel, Mr. & Mrs. 36
Kelley, D. C., Dr. 24
Kilpatrick, 28, 39
King Charles II 16



King Charles I 16
King, 34
Knox, Janet 36
La Fontaine, 20
Lampton, W. M. 41
Land, W. S. 2
Lang, David B., Colonel 2
Langford, Maurice 36
Lauck, L. C., Dr. 4
Lauck, Mary 4, 39
Lauck, T. H. 39
Law, E. M., General 28
Lazanby, W. P. 40
Lea, H. J. 2
Ledford, J. F. 40
Lee, Carter 9
Lee, Colonel 37
Lee, Custis, General 9
Lee, General 4, 6, 8, 9, 10, 25, 26, 30, 33
Lee, George Washington Parke Custis 10
Lee, Mary Ann Randolph 10
Lee, Mrs. 9, 10, 35
Lee, R. E., Captain 9
Lee, R. E., General 2, 29, 37
Lee, R. E. 7, 8
Lee, Richard Henry 17
Lee, Robert E., General 10, 19, 25, 41
Lee, Robert E. 35, 36
Lee, Sarah, Mrs. 42
Lee, Stephen D. 6
Lee, 5, 21, 24, 30
Leftwich, W. M., Rev. 4
Lewis, John C. 30
Lewis, Meriwether 18
Lewis, Richard 26
Lindsley, J. B. 2
Littlefield, A. W., Dr. 7
Loflin, R. C. 40
Long, A. L., General 2
Long, General 9
Long, Mary E., Miss 31
Longstreet, General 41
Longstreet, 10
Lord Acton, 9
Lord Acton 8
Lorick, Henry D. 33
Lorick, Jacob 33
Lorick, Lee A. 33
Lorick, Margaret I., Miss 33
Lorick, Mary Ann Geiger 33
Lorick, Preston C. 33
Lowe, 26
Lowrance, W. B. 33
Lucas, 27
Lyon, George 42
Mabry, Chalmer, 12, 13
Madison, James 18
Maffitt, Captain 23, 24
Maffitt, J. N., Rev. 22

Maffitt, John Newland, Captain 22
Maffitt, John Newland 4, 21, 23
Magruder, P. W. 31
Magruder, 42
Mahan, 21
Mahone, 32
Maney, 31
Mann, Annie, Miss 36
Marmaduke, General 34
Marr, John C., Captain 41
Marshall, Charles 2
Marshall, John 18
Marshall, W. F., Mrs. 36
Marshall, 11
Martin, T. R. 2
Mason, George 18
Mason, William D., Mrs. 35
Mason, 18
Massey, W. E., Mrs. 35
Matthews, A., Mrs. 41
Matthews, Justice 10
Maury, Matthew Fontaine 2, 4, 5, 19
Maury, Richard L. 2, 4
McCabe, Marie Anna, Miss 32
McCain, T. P. 40
McClellan, 5
McClure, Annie Cartwright 34
McCormick, Cyrus Hall 19
McCreary, George B. 36
McCulloch, Ben 30
McDonald, J. A. 33
McGill, O. F. 36
McGuire, Hunter, Dr. 6
McKee, W. L. 34
McKinney, Eli H. 33
McKinney, W. A. 40
McLaw, 30
McMahon, C. N., Mrs. 2
McNeilly, J. H. 24
McNeilly, James H. 4
McRae, Dandridge, General 31
Merry, E. L., Mrs. 38
Meyer, John Henry 30
Mickle, W. E. 6
Miller, Justice 10
Minor, G. P. 40
Mitchell, James 42
Mitchell, Mary, Miss 42
Moffitt, E. E., Mrs. 2, 4
Monroe, James 18
Monroe, 11
Moore, C. H. 34
Moore, Fred 25, 26
Moore, John Trotwood 28
Moore, W. S. 33
Moorman, George 6
Morgan, John T., Senator 11
Morgan, Joseph H., Mrs. 38
Morton, R. O. 40



Mosby, 2
Mountcastle, A. W. 2
Mullay, J. C. K. 28
Murray, J. Ogden, Major 19
Murray, Major 20
Murrey, J. Ed 34
Nashville, TN 5
NcNeilly, 25
Nelson, W. K. 30
Newman, Joseph T. 30
Nicholls, Charles 36
Nix, Eugene Gay, Mrs. 34
Nix, Julia, Miss 34
Nix, Mary, Miss 34
Nooner, H. A., Mr. & Mrs. 34
Norris, Amos, Mrs. 35
Oates, W. M. 40
Odenheimer, Mrs. 35
Offord, Captain 42
Page, Thomas Nelson 37
Palmer, John Saunders, Dr. 30
Palmer, Philip G. 30
Palmer, Samuella Jeaman, Miss 30
Park, J. V., Mrs. 31
Parks, Captain 39
Pasey, Colonel 32
Patterson, H. E. 42
Patterson, M. D. 31
Payne, John Barton, Judge 7
Perkins, Lillian, Mrs. 38
Perry, William F., General 10
Pettibone, 4
Phillips, Elizabeth Buford 2
Phillips, James R. 30
Pickett, 19, 26, 29, 32, 40
Polk, W. M., Dr. 2
Pollard, E. A. 2
Polley, J. B. 2
Pope, Edith 2
Porter, David Cornelius 2
Porter, John L. 19
Potter, 27
Poynter, W. H. 40
Prentice, Clarence J., Colonel 40
Prentice, George D. 40
Preston, Colonel 31
Preston, William C., General 24
Price, General 34
Prickett, Charles S. 36
Purifoy, John 2
Pyle, M. S. 42
Queen Elizabeth 16
Ragland, John W., Major 34
Randolph, Edmund 9
Randolph, Peyton 17
Rankin, J. R. 40
Ravenel, Emily G., Mrs. 42
Rawlings, James B., Mrs. 32
Reagan, Frank 42

Redwood, Allen C. 2
Reed, Walter 19
Reid, Thomas D., Mrs. 2
Rennolds, E. H., Lt. 4
Rhode, 30
Riley, Professor 8
Roberts, N. T., Captain Terry 34
Roberts, N. T., Captain 30
Roller, Albert H. 32
Roller, Herbert H. 32
Roller, J. Wilmer 32
Roller, John W. 32
Roller, John 32
Roller, Susan 32
Roosevelt, 28
Ross, Belle Allen, Mrs. 38
Rountree, W. C. 30
Rousseau, General 10
Rumsey, James 19
Russell, Governor 41
Russell, J. W., Captain 40
Rutherford, Mildred, Miss 38
Rutherford, Miss 2
Sandes, J. W. 40
Sansom, Emma 28
Sarratt, R. C., Mrs. 36
Scammon, E. P., General 20
Scharf, 2
Schoonmaker, J. M., Colonel 35
Schuyler, Leonora Rogers 35
Schuyler, Livingston Rowe, Mrs. 35
Scott, Monford, Mrs. 36
Scott, Myra, Miss 33
Scott, Samuel 42
Scott, W. A. 42
Scott, William F. 42
Scott, Winfield 18
Semmes, Admiral 2
Semmes, Raphael, Captain 21
Semmes, 22, 30
Seymour, T., General 20
Shaler, Alexander, General 20
Shaw, Captain 2
Shelby, Joe, General 34
Sherman, 12, 13, 14
Sherrill, W. J. 40
Sherwood, Dorothy 37
Shields, A. J. 40
Shipp, J. F., Captain & Mrs. 1
Sibley, General 27
Simpson, H. S. 40
Simpson, Horace L., Mrs. 38
Sinclair, Lt. 2
Slicker, Elbert 40
Smith, Baxter 32
Smith, Channing, M. 4, 25, 26
Smith, E. Kirby, General 30
Smith, Emma Frances Lee 2
Smith, Kinky 12, 13, 15



Somerville, John A., Sr., Mrs. 31
Sorrell, 30
Spillers, W. H. 40
Standford, J. W. 40
Stanton, 9, 20
Steinwehr, General 39
Stephens, Alexander H. 37
Stephens, Alexander 2
Stern, Jo Lane 5
Stewart, John 9
Stith, Captain 42
Stovall, 42
Streight, General 28
Stuart, General 25
Stuart, J. E. B., General 26
Stuart, 5, 41
Sullivan 20
Summerville, J. M., Mrs. 31
Sumner, Thomas C. 30
Surratt, Mrs. 9
Sutton, R. L., Mrs. 29
Syms, Benjamin 16
Taliaferro, 30
Tartt, Elnathan 41
Taylor, F. M. 40
Taylor, Richard, General 37
Taylor, W. H., Lt. Colonel 26
Taylor, Zachary 18
Tecumseh 12, 13, 14, 15
Tennyson, 19
The Confederate Veteran 43
Tombs, 8
Trimble, 33
Trinkle, E. Lee, Governor 41
Turner, J. P. 40
Turney, Peter, Colonel 40
Tyler, Lyon G., Dr. 4, 16
Tyler, 18
Valentine, E. B. 42
Van Manning, Colonel 20
Van Zandt, K. M. 6
Van Zandt, W. D. 40
Vance, 24
Vaughan, A. J. 2
Verdery, Eugene F. 30
Waite, Chief Justice 10
Walker, G. I. 6
Walker, G. W. 40
Walker, Sue H., Miss 38

Walton, Edward 29
Wardlaw, J. L. 33
Warner, G. K., Mrs. 38
Washington, General 10, 41
Washington, George 18, 19
Washington, Martha 10
Washington, 8, 9, 11, 32
Watson, A. E. 42
Watson, Alexander 42
Watson, Bruce 42
Watson, Joseph A. 42
Watts, H. D. 33
Weaver, Josephine, Miss 29
Welch, J. Garside, Mrs. 38
Wessells, H. W., General 20
West, Decca Lamar 4, 27
Wheeler, D. B. 40
White, A. B., Mrs. 35
White, E. V. 43
White, L. C. 40
White, Mrs. 35
White, 30
Williams, Eleanor, Miss 33
Williams, Fannie R., Mrs. 35
Williams, T. S., Mrs. 42
Williamson, J. J. 2
Williamson, 4
Wilmer, Bishop 37
Wilson Ear Drum Co. 42
Wilson, A. McD., Mrs. 38
Wilson, Captain 39
Wilson, President 23
Wilson, R. J., Captain 40
Wilson, Samuel C. 30
Wilson, Woodrow, Mrs. 36
Wolf, Sergeant 26
Womack, John K. 32, 34
Woods, Justice 10
Wright, Eloise Welch 37
Wright, M. J., General 2
Wright, R. D., Mrs. 35
Wright, William A., Mrs. 38
Wyeth, John A., Dr. 2
Wylie, Lollie Belle 38
Yates, J. J., Mrs. 38
Young, B. H., General 4
Young, B. H. 6
Young, 30
Youngblood, H. H. 40
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